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62
63

32
59

118
31
27
16
115
56

160

145
69
61
85
28
45

112
55
117

137
19
10

146
35
38
151
26
44
11

114
48

131

109

108

116

104
67
36
53
47
42

103
70

122
111
52
41
90
89

142
174
46
133
153
170
102
81
21
147
75
84
65

ZULIAN
ASTORINO
CATALANO
PICOLLO
FARANDA
DI PIETRO
VOLPI

ELLI
ROSSINI
D'AMBROSIO
SCABBIO
CABRINO
ZUCCARIN
NOVELLA
ZUNINO
BERTONA
VACCA
PORTA
PATRUCCO
CROITOR
PREZIOSO
LAVEZZATO
TARDITO
MARTINOTTI
CUZZIOL
BERGAGLIO
CIMO
QUARTERO
CECCON
BOSTICCO
D'ANDREA
CHIABRERA
BRUZZESE
GALBIATI
ALIOTTA
RIVA
GARCIA
MENDITTO
FERRANDO
LATTANZIO
TRAVERSO
BUSON
CABRINO
SCAPARRINO
CARENZO
SALA
MARTINI
ROBBIO
AITCHINSON
NERVI
MERIALDI
MOMETTI
BERGAMINI
MOLINARI
RIILI
SANDIANO
CASTAGNONE
LUCCHIARI
MOCCI
GIRIBALDI
BUSO
FAEDDA
ANTIGA

Alex
Gabriele
Gianluca
Diego
Achille
Maurizio
Matteo
Davide
Diego
Simone
Diego
Luigi
Marco
Daniele
Roberto
Marco
Andrea
Dario
Simone
Nicoale
Alessandro
Fabrizio
Beppe
Paolo
Fabrizio
Ilaria
Alessandro
Renato
Antonello
Adriano
Giuseppe
Cesare
Gianfranco
Andrea
Salvatore
Massimo
Elizabet
Nicola
Fabio
Filippo
Maurizio
Alberto
Ivo
Franco
Stefano
Michele
Francesco
Marco
Ian
Mauro
Guido
Roberto
Marco
Fabio
Giuseppe
Sergio
Massimo
Daniele
Giovannino
Angela
Claudio
Gabriele
Alessandro

AICS - COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI ALESSANDRIA, SEZIONE PODISMO

30° Trofeo AVIS

24° Trofeo Coop

Casale Monferrato, 01 marzo 2015, km. 10,0
Organizzazione: G.P. AVIS Casale A.S.D.

Societa Cat. Pos.Cat. Time

1°ASS. 00:33:49
2°ASS.  00:34:55
3°ASS.  00:35:20
4° ASS.  00:35:49
5°ASS.  00:35:57

1979 G.P. Solvay

1981 G.P. Solvay

1985 SAI Frecce Bianche

1976 Maratoneti Genovesi
1970 A.T.A.

1969 G.P. Solvay

1981 G.P. Solvay

1984 Vittorio Alfieri Asti

1995 Vittorio Alfieri Asti

1998 AVIS Casale

1973 Atletica Novese

1977 Sanfront

1973 Atletica Pavese

1972 G.P. Solvay

1963 Atletica Pavese

1977 G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
1973 La Podistica Robbiese
1963 SAI Frecce Bianche

1980 AVIS Casale

1998 Pont-Saint-Martin

1977 SAI Frecce Bianche

1973 Atletica Novese

1963 Atletica Novese

1983 AVIS Casale

1990 Sange Running

1981 G.P. Solvay

1975 G.P. Solvay

1981 AVIS Casale

1968 Running Oltrepo

1964 Vittorio Alfieri Asti

1966 G.P. Solvay

1961 Brancaleone Asti

1968 Sesia Running

1969 Sesia Running

1974 Vittorio Alfieri Asti

1963 Running Oltrepo

1983 Sange Running FEM 2*
1966 CUS Piemonte Orientale
1978 Sange Running

1982 Podismo AVIS Novara
1959 Atletica Novese

1983 AVIS Casale

1968 Sanfront

1962 G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
1977 Sesia Running

1979 UISP Vercelli

1974 G.P. Solvay

1971 La Podistica Robbiese
1964 La Podistica Robbiese
1968 Acquirunners

1975 G.P. Solvay

1965 AVIS Casale

1975 Podismo di sera

1975 SAI Frecce Bianche

1972 ASI Verona

1968 4 Colli del Monferrato
1975 Sange Running

1964 Atletica Pavese 8 =
1948 Maratoneti Genovesi 1 -
1978 Atletica Novese FEM 37 ASS. 00:44:55
1958 Trinese F 2 -
1973 G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese © 15 -
1979 Gli Orsi B 8 -

00:41:20
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7R
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

107
76
167
100
154
43
168
25
105
134
136
49
166

58
119
143
92

86
57
128
124

20
123
152
132
24
34
101

17

83
12
159
138
126
149
150
74
33

50
79
82
22
73
91
68

130

127
141

135
60

140

158
51
97

144
15
63

18
139
161

66

14

78
8o
39

62
164
165

77
40

COLNAGHI
SPARAVENTI
CAMAGNA
VUONO
ZANCHI
GRIGNOLIO
ORRU
MAZZARELLO
PISSINI
GIACOMIN
PAPA
CAVALIERI
MARTORANA
BRANCART
CORRADI
SIMEONI
PRATO
CASULA
GARBARINO
DE STEFANI
ROSSINI
BERTOCCHI
TREFILETTI
TESTA
CONTE
FAGNONI
PONZO
PATRUCCO
BERGAGLIO
FRIGERIO
GRASSANO
RACCONE
BALSAMO
GALLO
RUSSI
COBIANCHI
TORINO
MANCINI

CAMPODIPIETRO

LI PERNI
BONA
SOLDATI
BELLAN
BERGO
LAZZARO
PADOAN
POLA
MUSSIO
DEMICHELIS
CROCCO
POLLO
VINCES
GATTORNA
SIVIERI
MORANDI
SCOLLETTA
SINESI
PARODI
GRIGOLETTO
MOCCI
CONTI
DOTUR
COPPA
BATETTA
VERGELLATO
SINESI
TALICE
MELLONI
RASCHI
SASSONE
SIVIERO
SINIGAGLIA
REGIS
BOSCAIN
CANETTI
BALZARETTI
STARACE

Tiziano
Marco
Gianni
Carlo
Gianpaolo
Fabrizio
Alessandro
Annalisa
Roberto
Riccardo
Paolo
Davide
Mariano
Laurent
Carola
Dennis
Pier Luigi
Gianni
Pietro
Roberto
Stefano
Daniela
Ugo
Claudio
Roberto
Annalisa
Francesco
Elena
Mario
Simone
Nadia
Giancarlo
Elisa
Piermarco
Roberto
Ermes
Maria Rita
Marco
Pellegrino
Mary
Claudio
Fabrizio
Franco
Roberto Lino
Nicola
Massimo
Roberto
Vanni
Alex
Michele
Massimiliano
Eliana
Ennio
Mauro
Fiorello
Paolo
Marco
Cristian
Onorio
Cristina
Simona
Snjezana
Simone
Federico
Gianfranco
Sabino
Emilio
Roberto
Fabiola
Gian Luca
Cristiano
Stefano
Giuseppe
Marco
Daniele
Gabriele
Luigi
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1950
1969
1972
1955
1967
1966
1976
1977
1958
1982
1957
1979
1964
1965
1996
1964
1970
1954
1960
1966
1992
1956
1976
1960
1958
1968
1954
1974
1962
1981
1966
1974
1976
1949
1960
1951
1994
1966
1972
1962
1969
1964
1958
1965
1952
1985
1964
1956
1975
1969
1970
1983
1952
1970
1965
1967
1975
1973
1951
1967
1967
1964
1979
1991
1952
1972
1975
1969
1966
1971
1970
1971
1954
1970
1968
1962
1980

Atletica Iriense Voghera
AVIS Casale
Polisportiva Alessandria
G.P. Solvay

SAI Frecce Bianche

SAI Frecce Bianche
Happy Runner Club
Atletica Novese

Atletica Iriense Voghera
Polisportiva Alessandria
Happy Runner Club
AVIS Casale

Podismo di sera

CUS Piemonte Orientale
Atletica Valle Scrivia
Gruppo Citta di Genova
G.P. Solvay

Trinese

Maratoneti Genovesi
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Olimpia Runners
Atletica Novese

SAI Frecce Bianche
Ilpra Atl. Vigevano Parco Acqu.
Maratoneti Genovesi
SAI Frecce Bianche
AVIS Casale

Sanfront

Atletica Novese
Polisportiva Bremese
G.P. Solvay

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Atletica Cairo
Acquirunners

SAI Frecce Bianche
Atletica Cento Torri Pavia
AVIS Casale

AVIS Casale

SAI Frecce Bianche
Atletica Pavese

Atletica Pavese

AVIS Casale
Polisportiva Bremese
Atletica Iriense Voghera
D-L-F Dopo Lavoro Ferroviario
Borgo Vercelli

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Trinese

Trinese

La Podistica Robbiese
Sange Running

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

AVIS Casale

SAI Frecce Bianche
Atletica Pavese

AVIS Casale

SAI Frecce Bianche

SAI Frecce Bianche
Trinese

Atletica Cairo

Atletica Vercelli 78
Happy Runner Club
Runcard Fidal

Atletica Cairo

AVIS Casale

AVIS Casale

Sange Running

Atletica Vercelli 78
Borgo Vercelli

Borgo Vercelli

G.P. Solvay

Trinese

Polisportiva Ticineto
Polisportiva Ticineto
Borgo Vercelli

G.P. Solvay
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2

10

16

1

11

12

9
4™ ASS.

3

11

4

10

9

10
5™ ASS.

11

13

2

5

14

12
6" ASS.

11

6

7
7" ASS.

3
8" ASS.

12

13
9™ ASS.

17
10" ASS.

3

8

4
11~ ASS.

15

18
12" ASS.

16

13

9

14

o)

14

15

10

19

17

18
13" ASS.

6

19

16

20

20

21

7
14" ASS.
15~ ASS.
16" ASS.

12

15

8

22

23

21
17~ ASS.

24

22

25

9

23

24

17

13



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

96
13
120
23
99
72
88
148
37
7l
113
155
169
98
171
129
94
95
29
30
93
54

LO PICCOLO
MIRRA
POLA
PRASSO
MORANO
PITTALUGA
LAZZARINI
DI PIETRO
ARMANO
CASTIONI
MASSERANO
BERGAMI
COSSU
CAVALIERI
VERCELLI
REALE
TORCHIO
VORRARO
GUZZO
AMBRUS
BOSTICCO
CHIRIU

Girolamo
Fulvio
Oscar
Giorgio
Giuseppe
Roberto
Gian Carlo
Stefania
Tiziana
Monica
Ivo
Manuela
Giacomo
Mario
Claudio
Fabrizio
Daniele
Speranza
Fausto
Elisabetta
Irino
Bruno
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1963
1947
1954
1959
1961
1978
1956
1974
1966
1982
1935
1959
1965
1949
1954
1956
1948
1952
1957
1978
1960
1943

Trinese

SAI Frecce Bianche
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Brancaleone Asti

AVIS Casale

UISP Genova

SAI Frecce Bianche
A.S.D. Foggia Running
CUS Piemonte Orientale
UISP Genova

AVIS Casale

AVIS Casale

Base Running

AVIS Casale

Vittorio Alfieri Asti
Atletica Novese

AVIS Casale

AVIS Casale

G.P. Solvay

G.P. Solvay

Vittorio Alfieri Asti
Scalo Voghera
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FEM
FEM
FEM

s

FEM
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FEM

18

10

11

19

14

12
18" ASS.
19™ ASS.
20" ASS.

21" ASS.
20

11
13

22" ASS.
14
23" ASS.
15



